
Olmsted County Zoning Board of Adjustment
Meetings start at 7:00 pm

2022 Meeting Schedule and Application Deadlines

MEETING DATE MEETING LOCATION APPLICATION DEADLINE TIME
Thursday, January 13, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, December 29, 2021 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, February 10, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, January 26, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, March 10, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, February 23, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, April 14, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, March 23, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, May 12, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, April 27, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, June 9, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, May 25, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, July 14, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, June 22, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, August 11, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, July 27, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, August 24, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, October 13, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, September 28, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, November 10, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, October 26, 2022 by 2:00 PM
Thursday, December 8, 2022 Council/Board Chambers Wednesday, November 23, 2022 by 2:00 PM
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